
2017-18 Men's Basketball Student Ticketing Timeline

WVU Home Games

Date Opponent Request Phase 
Begins Request Phase Ends Claim Phase Begins Claim Phase Ends On Demand Phase

Wednesday, Nov. 15 American 9 a.m. Nov. 6 12:01 a.m. Nov. 8 9 a.m. Nov. 8 12:01 a.m. Nov. 10 9 a.m. Nov. 10 - 
7 p.m.  Nov. 15

Saturday, Nov. 18 Morgan State 9 a.m. Nov. 6 12:01 a.m. Nov. 8 9 a.m. Nov. 8 12:01 a.m. Nov. 10 9 a.m. Nov. 10- 
TBD Nov. 18

Monday, Nov. 20 Long Beach State 9 a.m. Nov. 6 12:01 a.m. Nov. 8 9 a.m. Nov. 8 12:01 a.m. Nov. 10 9 a.m. Nov. 10 - 
7 p.m.  Nov. 20

Thursday, Nov. 30 NJIT 9 a.m. Nov. 6 12:01 a.m. Nov. 8 9 a.m. Nov. 8 12:01 a.m. Nov. 10 9 a.m. Nov. 10 - 
7 p.m.  Nov. 30

Tuesday, Dec. 5 Virginia 9 a.m. Nov. 27 12:01 a.m. Nov. 29 9 a.m. Nov. 29 12:01 a.m. Dec. 1 9 a.m. Dec. 1 -
7 p.m.  Dec. 5

Saturday, Dec. 16 Wheeling Jesuit 9 a.m. Nov. 27 12:01 a.m. Nov. 29 9 a.m. Nov. 29 12:01 a.m. Dec. 1 9 a.m. Dec. 1 -
2 p.m.  Dec. 16

Wednesday, Dec. 20 Coppin State 9 a.m. Nov. 27 12:01 a.m. Nov. 29 9 a.m. Nov. 29 12:01 a.m. Dec. 1 9 a.m. Dec. 1 -
7 p.m.  Dec. 20

Saturday, Dec. 23 Fordham 9 a.m. Nov. 27 12:01 a.m. Nov. 29 9 a.m. Nov. 29 12:01 a.m. Dec. 1 9 a.m. Dec. 1 -
12 p.m.  Dec. 23

Saturday, Jan. 6 Oklahoma 9 a.m. Jan. 1 12:01 a.m. Jan. 3 9 a.m. Jan. 3 12:01 a.m. Jan. 5 9 a.m. Jan. 5 -
7:15 p.m. Jan. 6

Tuesday, Jan. 9 Baylor 9 a.m. Jan. 1 12:01 a.m. Jan. 3 9 a.m. Jan. 3 12:01 a.m. Jan. 5 9 a.m. Jan. 5 -
7 p.m.  Jan. 9

Monday Jan. 15 Kansas 9 a.m. Jan. 1 12:01 a.m. Jan. 3 9 a.m. Jan. 3 12:01 a.m. Jan. 5 9 a.m. Jan. 5 -
9 p.m.  Jan. 15

Saturday, Jan. 20 Texas 9 a.m. Jan. 1 12:01 a.m. Jan. 3 9 a.m. Jan. 3 12:01 a.m. Jan. 5 9 a.m. Jan. 5 -
2 p.m.  Jan. 20

Saturday, Jan. 27 Kentucky 9 a.m. Jan. 22 12:01 a.m. Jan. 24 9 a.m. Jan. 24 12:01 a.m. Jan. 26 9 a.m. Jan. 26 -
TBD Jan. 27

Saturday, Feb. 3 Kansas State 9 a.m. Jan. 29 12:01 a.m. Jan. 31 9 a.m. Jan. 31 12:01 a.m. Feb. 2 9 a.m. Feb. 2 -
4 p.m. Feb. 3

Saturday, Feb. 10 Oklahoma State 9 a.m. Jan. 29 12:01 a.m. Jan. 31 9 a.m. Jan. 31 12:01 a.m. Feb. 2 9 a.m. Feb. 2 -
12 p.m. Feb. 10

Monday, Feb. 12 TCU 9 a.m. Jan. 29 12:01 a.m. Jan. 31 9 a.m. Jan. 31 12:01 a.m. Feb. 2 9 a.m. Feb. 2 -
9 p.m. Feb. 12

Saturday, Feb. 24 Iowa State 9 a.m. Jan. 29 12:01 a.m. Jan. 31 9 a.m. Jan. 31 12:01 a.m. Feb. 2 9 a.m. Feb. 2 -
6 p.m. Feb. 24

Monday, Feb. 26 Texas Tech 9 a.m. Jan. 29 12:01 a.m. Jan. 31 9 a.m. Jan. 31 12:01 a.m. Feb. 2 9 a.m. Feb. 2  -
9 p.m. Feb. 26


